

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Nueva Ecija
Municipality of Talavera
-oOo

Abstract of Bid as Calculated

Contract Name : Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies, Office Equipment & Accessories
use for Municipality of Talavera
Implementing Office: Various Departments
Approved Budget for the Contract : **806,203.00**
Time and Place of Bid Opening : 10:00 A.M./ MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING OFFICE

Sheet : 1/5
Date : October 4, 2016
Time : 10:00 A.M.

NAME OF BIDDERS				TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE		VELCOB TRADING			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID
ITEMS	Alcohol 70% Isoprophyl	56	btls	85.00	4,760.00	85.00	4,760.00		
	Air Freshener	4	btls	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,000.00		
	All Purpose Cleaner	3	cont	3,600.00	10,800.00	3,600.00	10,800.00		
	Ballpen Crystal Clear	8	boxes	150.00	1,200.00	150.00	1,200.00		
	Ballpen Crystal Water Gel	1	boxes	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00		
	Ballpen Ballpoint BP S-F	7	boxes	360.00	2,520.00	360.00	2,520.00		
	Bathroom Soap	3	pcs	35.00	105.00	35.00	105.00		
	Battery AA	9	pcs	40.00	360.00	40.00	360.00		
	Binder	60	pcs	350.00	21,000.00	350.00	21,000.00		
	Bond Paper Subs16 Long	10	rms	190.00	1,900.00	190.00	1,900.00		
	Bond Paper Subs16 Short	40	rms	180.00	7,200.00	180.00	7,200.00		
	Bond Paper Copier 8.5"x11" (Short)	25	rms	290.00	7,250.00	300.00	7,500.00		
	Bond Paper Copier 8.5"x13" (Long)	25	rms	310.00	7,750.00	320.00	8,000.00		
	Body Number (MTOPI)	200	pcs	75.00	15,000.00	75.00	15,000.00		
	Business Card Index	375	pcs	4.00	1,500.00	4.00	1,500.00		
	Business Envelope Long with Letterhead	6	boxes	950.00	5,700.00	950.00	5,700.00		
	Business Envelope Long	10	rms	450.00	4,500.00	450.00	4,500.00		
	Brown Envelope Long	100	pcs	4.00	400.00	4.00	400.00		
	Computer Ink Black HP# No.60	5	pcs	1,350.00	6,750.00	1,350.00	6,750.00		
	Computer Ink Colored HP No. 60	4	pcs	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00		

ITEMS

Calculator 12 Digits	1	pc	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
CDR	3	pcs	25.00	75.00	25.00	75.00		
CD-RW	2	pcs	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00		
Contineous Forms 3 Ply	2	boxes	900.00	1,800.00	900.00	1,800.00		
Correction Tape/Fluid	55	pcs	50.00	2,750.00	50.00	2,750.00		
Canon Ink 745 Black	1	pcs	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00		
Canon Ink 746 Colored	1	pcs	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,450.00		
CFL 20W	20	pcs	180.00	3,600.00	180.00	3,600.00		
Coffee Mix	8	boxes	3,800.00	30,400.00	3,800.00	30,400.00		
Chocolate Mix	5	boxes	4,200.00	21,000.00	4,200.00	21,000.00		
Disposable Cups	10	boxes	900.00	9,000.00	900.00	9,000.00		
Dishwashing Liquid	2	btls	65.00	130.00	65.00	130.00		
Debit/Credit Advice	7	pads	130.00	910.00	130.00	910.00		
Electric Baking Oven 2 Tier/4 Tray	1	unit	100,800.00	100,800.00	100,800.00	100,800.00		
Epson LQ2180	2	pcs	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,300.00	2,600.00		
Epson Ink L210 Black	15	pcs	450.00	6,750.00	450.00	6,750.00		
Epson Ink L210 Colored	15	pcs	450.00	6,750.00	450.00	6,750.00		
Folder Long	15	rms	500.00	7,500.00	500.00	7,500.00		
Fastener, metal w/ plastic coating, box	17	boxes	50.00	850.00	50.00	850.00		
Fastener Metal HD	19	bxs	250.00	4,750.00	250.00	4,750.00		
Filer	60	pcs	180.00	10,800.00	180.00	10,800.00		
HP Ink No 704 Black	30	pcs	650.00	19,500.00	650.00	19,500.00		
HP Ink No 704 Colored	28	pcs	750.00	21,000.00	750.00	21,000.00		
Journal Entry Voucher	10	pads	130.00	1,300.00	130.00	1,300.00		
Journal 3 Col	1	pads	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
Lysol	7	cont	3,780.00	26,460.00	3,780.00	26,460.00		
Liquid Floorwax	1	cont	2,650.00	2,650.00	2,650.00	2,650.00		
Letterhead Long Color SEF	12	rms	1,800.00	21,600.00	1,800.00	21,600.00		
Letterhead Short Color SEF	12	rms	1,500.00	18,000.00	1,500.00	18,000.00		

Memo Pad 1/4	200	pads	80.00	16,000.00	80.00	16,000.00		
Mailing Envelope	3	boxes	262.00	786.00	262.00	786.00		

3/5

ITEMS	Marking Pen Permanent	3	pcs	35.00	105.00	35.00	105.00		
	Marking Pen Permanent	1	box	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00		
	Masking Tape	2	pcs	35.00	70.00	35.00	70.00		
	Muriatic Acid	4	cont	2,200.00	8,800.00	2,200.00	8,800.00		
	Mosquito Killer	5	btls	270.00	1,350.00	270.00	1,350.00		
	Onion Skin	5	rms	140.00	700.00	140.00	700.00		
	Paper, Bond, 216 x 279 mm, 75gsm (Short)	73	rms	270.00	19,710.00	270.00	19,710.00		
	Paper, Bond, 216 x 330 mm, 75gsm (Long)	111	rms	280.00	31,080.00	285.00	31,635.00		
	Paper Clip Coated Big	5	boxes	35.00	175.00	35.00	175.00		
	Paper Clip Coated Small	10	boxes	25.00	250.00	25.00	250.00		
	Paste	1	jar	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
	Pencil No 2	7	boxes	80.00	560.00	80.00	560.00		
	Pentel Pen	1	boxes	456.00	456.00	456.00	456.00		
	Printer Ink, No. 678, black	19	pcs	650.00	12,350.00	650.00	12,350.00		
	Printer Ink, No. 678, colored	14	pcs	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00		
	Printer Ink, HP C6578D (Colored)	1	pc.	1,980.00	1,980.00	1,980.00	1,980.00		
	Printer Ink, HP C6578D (Black)	1	pc	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,650.00		
	Permafilm Carbon Long	13	boxes	850.00	11,050.00	850.00	11,050.00		
	Printer Ink No 21 Black	30	pcs	1,350.00	40,500.00	1,350.00	40,500.00		
	Printer Ink No 22 Colored	24	pcs	1,500.00	36,000.00	1,500.00	36,000.00		
	Printed Forms Long	15	rms	600.00	9,000.00	600.00	9,000.00		
	Printer Ink Black Refill	5	btls	300.00	1,500.00	300.00	1,500.00		
	Printer Ink Colored Refill	5	btls	300.00	1,500.00	300.00	1,500.00		
	Printer Ink No 703 Black CD887AA	35	pcs	650.00	22,750.00	650.00	22,750.00		
	Printer Ink No 703 Colored	20	pcs	750.00	15,000.00	750.00	15,000.00		
	Printer Ink No 704 Colored CN693AA	1	pcs	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00		
	Printer Ink Black No T6641	1	btls	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00		
Printer Ink Cyan No T6642	1	btls	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00			

Printer Ink Magenta No T6643	1	btls	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00		
Printer Ink Yellow No T6644	1	btls	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00		

4/5

ITEMS	Parking Permit (MTOPI)	200	pcs	25.00	5,000.00	25.00	5,000.00		
	Printer Cont. Ink System 3 In 1	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
	Record Book 500pages	2	pcs	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00		
	Rubber Band Big	3	boxes	120.00	360.00	120.00	360.00		
	Rubber Band Small	3	boxes	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00		
	Staple wire, No. 35, 5000s/box	20	boxes	50.00	1,000.00	50.00	1,000.00		
	Staple wire, No. 35, 5000s/box (10 bxs)	7	boxes	450.00	3,150.00	450.00	3,150.00		
	Scotch Tape	11	pcs	20.00	220.00	20.00	220.00		
	Stick Broom	162	pcs	25.00	4,050.00	25.00	4,050.00		
	Sign Pen	14	boxes	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00		
	Stamp Pad Ink	10	btls	85.00	850.00	85.00	850.00		
	Stamp Pad	2	pcs	60.00	120.00	60.00	120.00		
	Staple wire, No. 10	10	boxes	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00		
	Soft Broom	1	pcs	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
	Special Paper (Certification)	248	packs	40.00	9,920.00	40.00	9,920.00		
	Toilet Bowl Cleaner	1	cont	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00		
	Toilet Bowl Cleaner Btls	1	box	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00		
	Typewriter Ribbon	9	pcs	50.00	450.00	50.00	450.00		
	Tissue in Box	20	boxes	120.00	2,400.00	120.00	2,400.00		
	Toilet Tissue 2 Ply	25	rolls	25.00	625.00	25.00	625.00		
	Tape Transparent, 48mm (2') 50m Length	2	pcs	48.00	96.00	48.00	96.00		
	Toner	6	pcs	3,700.00	22,200.00	3,700.00	22,200.00		
	USB 4GB	24	pcs	650.00	15,600.00	650.00	15,600.00		
	Whiteboard Marker	3	pcs	85.00	255.00	85.00	255.00		
	Whiteboard Marker	1	box	850.00	850.00	850.00	850.00		
	Yellow Paper	2	rms	350.00	700.00	350.00	700.00		
	100cm x 65cm Top Glass	9	pcs	1,500.00	13,500.00	1,500.00	13,500.00		

